PN6000 Series Fail Open
Pneumatic Actuators (for K Series valves)
Available types
Spring retract spindle actuators.
6100 Series - single spring - yoke mounted.
6200, 6300, 6400, 6500 and 6600 Series-multi spring-pillar mounted.
Description
A range of compact linear actuators having 6 diaphragm sizes for

Spare parts
Information regarding spare parts available is given on TIS 1.514.
How to order
1 off PN6220 Pneumatic Actuator
Air
supplyAir
supply
A
B
B
A
PN6100 Series
PN6200 Series
PN6300 Series
PN6400 Series
PN6500 Series
PN6600 Series
1(THE ABOVE CLOSING PRESSURES ARE BASED ON ZERO AIR IN ACTUATOR!)
Spirax Sarco, Inc., 1150 Northpoint Blvd, Blythewood, SC 29016 Telephone: (803) 714-2000  FAX (803) 714-2200
TIS 1.513 US 09.00
©
S
pi
ra
x
S
ar
co
, I
nc
. 2
00
0
Dimensions/weights (approximate) in inches and lbs.
Actuator A B Weight
6100 Series 5-3/4” 11-3/8” 7.5
6200 Series 8-1/2” 12-3/4” 13.2
6300 Series 9-7/8” 13” 20.5
6400 Series 12” 14-1/2” 35.2
6500 Series 15-7/8” 15-3/4” 57.0
6600 Series 18-3/8” 15-3/4” 79.3
psi